Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix
CVB KAZS

Aarschot (BEL) 13-03-2022

Overzicht op namen

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix

Korte baan (25m)

KVzP / PROVB / BEL
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Bahloula Fatiha Anissa

Bahloula Nael

Blanco Noa

Das Joran

Desender Hannelore

Essaoudi Hanae

Gansemans Kessy

Guendouz Anas

Mertens Nuria

Nell Maja

Nell Noah

Rudik Aleksander

Van Eyken Katrijn

Vandenabeele Minna
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200 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

200 wisselslag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

200 wisselslag
50 rugslag

200 wisselslag
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100 schoolslag
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100 schoolslag
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100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

200 wisselslag
50 rugslag

3:12.20 S

1:49.13 S
37.76 S

1:20.76 S
47.47 S

1:32.58 S
35.32S

NT
48.44 S

1:26.86 S
48.69 S

1:21.04S
43.31S

1:34.72S
38.86 S

NT
51.82S

3:09.11 S
41.62 S

1:37.78 S
37.04S

1:4350 S
4294 S

1:09.96 S
36.58 S

3:31.41S
46.73 S
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100 wisselslag

200 wisselslag
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100 schoolslag

100 schoolslag

100 schoolslag

200 wisselslag

100 schoolslag

100 schoolslag
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200 wisselslag

100 schoolslag
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2:47.87 S

NT

2:50.80 S

NT

1:39.93S

1:44.21S

3:04.93S

NT

1:40.03 S

2:53.05 S

3:13.68 S

1:40.74 S

1:51.14 S



